Iowa Courts’ Disability Accommodation Request Form
For impairments covered by the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA) and § 504 of the Rehabilitation Act of 1973
Please complete and return this form 7 days before your scheduled court appearance, if possible.*

	1.
	Name of person submitting this request (First Last):
	

	2.
	Date this request submitted (Mo/Day/Year):
	

	3.
	Day-time phone number (include area code):
	

	4.
	County where the case is located:
	

	5.
	Case number (4 letters – 6 numbers):
	

	6.
	Case title (Plaintiff name vs. Defendant name):
	

	7.
	Date of scheduled court proceeding (Mo/Day/Year):
	

	8.
	Time when the court proceeding will begin:
	


9. I request the following type of accommodation (check one with an “X”):
	
	a. Assistive listening device 

	
	b. American Sign Language interpreter
	

	
	c. Signed English interpreter
	

	
	d. Other sign language interpreter (describe):
	

	
	e. Real-time court reporting
	

	
	(A court reporter using a steno machine will transcribe words in the English language spoken in the courtroom.  The English language text is delivered within a few seconds to a computer screen, which will be placed in front of the person needing assistance.)  

	
	f. Other (describe):
	



	



[bookmark: _GoBack]*Instructions:  After completing this form, save it on your computer and email it to the Disability Access Coordinator in the judicial district where your case is located (see below).  Or print it and mail it to the coordinator for the judicial district where your case is located.  Call the coordinator at the phone number listed below to obtain the mailing address.  To learn which district your county is in, go to the Iowa courts’ website at:  https://www.iowacourts.gov/for-the-public/ada/

Disability Access Coordinators in Each Judicial District**
	
District
	
Coordinator Name
	
Email the form to:
	For other delivery options or if you have questions, call:**

	1
	Linda Nilges
	linda.nilges@iowacourts.gov
	(319) 833-3332

	2
	Scott Hand
	scott.hand@iowacourts.gov
	(641) 421-0990

	3
	Peggy Frericks
	peggy.frericks@iowacourts.gov
	(712) 279-6035

	4
	Angela Collinson
	angela.collinson@iowacourts.gov
	(712) 328-5883

	5
	Christopher Patterson
	christopher.patterson@iowacourts.gov
	(515) 286-3394

	6
	Julie Fette
	julie.fette@iowacourts.gov
	(319) 398-3920 ext. 1105

	7
	Heidi McDonough
	heidi.mcdonough@iowacourts.gov
	(563) 328-4145

	8
	Cathy Reck
	cathy.reck@iowacourts.gov
	(641) 684-6502

	Appellate Courts
	Christine Mayberry
	christine.mayberry@iowacourts.gov
	(515) 348-4705


**Disability Access Coordinators cannot provide legal advice about how to handle your case.  They can only help you obtain a reasonable accommodation so you can effectively participate in the court proceeding or other court event.
If you have a hearing impairment and need telephone relay services: Call Relay Iowa TTY at: 1-800-735-2942
(8-21-20)	
